
Dinner Dance

250

80

80

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Cabaret

200

80

80

21

15

15

14

-

-

-

Banquet

280

100

100

36

20

20

18

-

-

-

Reception

350

130

130

50

-

-

30

-

-

-

Boardroom

100

45

45

20

18

18

20

15

10

6

Classroom

120

48

48

20

12

12

14

-

-

-

Theatre

350

120

120

70

35

35

40

-

20

-

Royal Suite

Eton

Windsor 

Ascot

Bray

Burnham

Cookham

Henley

Waltham

Marlow

U Shape

80

40

40

25

16

16

14

-

-

-

COPTHORNE HOTEL SLOUGH-WINDSOR
Cippenham Lane, Slough, Berkshire, SL1 2YE, United Kingdom

T +44 (0) 17 5351 6222      E sales.slough@millenniumhotels.com

MEETINGS & EVENTS
SEATING CAPACITY
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